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FEATURES
•  CLASS II DIELECTRIC, TEMPERATURE STABLE
•  EXCELLENT FREQUENCY CHARACTERISTICS, NON-LINEAR 
   CAPACITANCE CHANGE
•  HIGHER CAPACITANCE THAN X7R (UP TO 100µF)
•  NICKEL BARRIER TERMINATIONS AND EXCELLENT 
   MECHANICAL STRENGTH
•  EIA MARKING AVAILABLE

NMC Series X5R
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Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

CHARACTERISTICS

RoHS 
Compliant

includes all homogeneous materials

*See Part Number System for Details*See Part Number System for Details
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eziSesaCAIE 1020 2040 3060 5080

)L(htgneL 6.0 + 50.0 0.1 + 50.0 6.1 + 51.0 0.2 + 2.0

)W(htdiW 3.0 + 50.0 5.0 + 50.0 8.0 + 51.0 52.1 + 2.0

ssenkcihT
).xamT( 33.0 6.0 9.0 4.1

noitanimreT
)P(htdiW 02.0~01.0 04.0~01.0 06.0~01.0 57.0~52.0

ecnaticapaC
)cdV(egatloVgnikroW

V01 3.6 01 61 3.6 01 61 52 3.6 01 61 52 53 05

Fp0021
0051
0081
0022
0072
0033
0093
0074
0065
0086
0028

10.0 µF
210.0
510.0
810.0
220.0
720.0
330.0
930.0
740.0
650.0
860.0
280.0

1.0
21.0
51.0
81.0
22.0

NMC Series X5R

X5R CAPACITOR SIZE CHART (mm)

(CONSULT FACTORY
 FOR CAPACITANCE 
 VALUES NOT LISTED)

Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
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100% Sn over Ni barrier
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NMC Series X5R

X5R CAPACITOR SIZE CHART (mm)

Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors

NMC  0805  X5R  102  K  50  TRP or TRPLP   3K  F
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                                                                                                                  Optional Reel Qty (3K=3,000pcs)            
                                                                                                      Tape & Reel (Embossed Plastic Carrier)       
                                                                               Tape & Reel (Paper carrier)
                                                                     Voltage (Vdc)                                                                                       
                                                      Capacitance Tolerance Code (see chart)
                                                    Capacitance Code, expressed in pF, fi rst 2 digits are
                                                    signifi cant, 3rd digit is no. of zeros, “R” indicates
                                                    decimal for under 10pF
                                       Temperature Characteristic
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PART NUMBER SYSTEM
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